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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ava Lee3120
Edge

9.275 9.550 9.4509.450 37.725
4T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Sophia Low3037
Edge

9.475 9.200 9.2759.375 37.325
1 3 3 2 2 

2 

Caitlyn Cu3035
Edge

8.950 9.375 9.2009.500 37.025
15 2 1 3 3 

3 

Skylar Knight3055
Gold Star

9.050 9.000 8.8759.100 36.025
11T 5T 4 7 4 

4 

Devin Nuckles3038
Edge

9.225 9.000 8.7758.750 35.750
6 5T 7 9 5 

5 

Tessa Quilici3010
Accel

9.275 8.800 9.1008.400 35.575
4T 9 10 4 6 

6 

Allison Wadleigh3041
Edge

9.350 9.150 8.8008.150 35.450
3 4 14 8 7 

7 

Birdie Ho3005
Accel

9.375 8.575 8.9008.550 35.400
2 12 8 6 8 

8 

Akeyla Harper3006
Accel

9.075 8.750 8.7008.775 35.300
9T 10 6 11 9 

9 

Sophia Awoyinka3008
Accel

9.075 8.900 8.4008.875 35.250
9T 8 5 15 10 

10 

Mayu Takashima3003
Accel

9.050 8.725 9.0008.275 35.050
11T 11 12T 5 11 

11 

Julianna Evans3017
Accel

9.025 8.150 8.7508.275 34.200
13 15 12T 10 12 

12 

Gaby Goldman3014
Accel

9.100 8.025 8.5008.500 34.125
7T 16 9 13 13 

13 

Anika Logan3056
Gold Star

8.925 9.000 8.3007.700 33.925
16 5T 16 16T 14 

14 

Mia Solomon3061
Gold Star

9.000 8.550 8.6007.200 33.350
14 13 19 12 15 

15 

Victoria Lang3011
Accel

8.900 8.300 8.4757.650 33.325
17T 14 17 14 16 

16 

Jordan Pelichoff3002
Accel

8.900 7.250 8.3008.300 32.750
17T 18 11 16T 17 

17 

Gloria Paige Lai3090
Menlo Sparks

9.100 7.025 8.0507.475 31.650
7T 19 18 18 18 

18 

Alyssa Draheim3007
Accel

8.500 8.000 0.0008.075 24.575
19 17 15 19 19 

19 
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